
23rd - 27th December: Midday Friday 22nd December

28th - 29th December: Midday day prior

30th December - 3rd January: Midday 29th December

4th - 5th January: Midday day prior

6th - 8th January: Midday 5th January

Stop start dates:

Publication. Runs through Last publication 2023 Resumes

Bush Telegraph Mon Dec 18 Mon Jan 15

Northland Age Tuesday Tues Dec 19 Tues Jan 9

Hastings Leader Fortnightly pub Wed Dec 13 Wed Jan 10

Napier Courier Fortnightly pub Wed Dec 13 Wed Jan 10

Stratford Press Wed Dec 20 Wed Jan 10

Kapiti News Wed Dec 20 Wed Jan 10

Whanganui Midweek Wed Dec 20 Wed Jan 10

Northland Age Thursday Continues

TeAwamutu Courier Thurs Dec 21 Thurs Jan 11

Hauraki Coromandel Post Continues

CHB Mail Thurs Dec 21 Thurs Jan 11

Katikati Advertiser Thurs Dec 21 Thurs Jan 11

Te Puke Times Thurs Dec 21 Thurs Jan 11

Taupo Turangi Herald Thurs Dec 21 Thurs Jan 11

Manawatu Guardian Thurs Dec 21 Thurs Jan 18

Waikato Herald Fri Dec 22 Fri Jan 12

Horowhenua Chronicle Day early for last pub Thurs Dec 21 Fri Jan 12

As at 29th November 2023

NZME regional daily newspaper Christmas/New Year 

deadlines for run of paper advertising: 


